SLIDE
SLIDEMATIC
M100E / M200E
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
DEVICE No W000276817
W000315480
W000271181
9530 3011

SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E  D-15
D - SPARE PARTS
How to order:
The photographs or sketches mark nearly all the parts making up a machine or installation.
The descriptive tables comprise three types of article:
 items normally held in stock: 
 articles not held in stock: 
 items on request: without markings
(For these, we recommend that you send us a copy of the page of the spare parts list correctly
filled in. Please indicate in the Order column the number of parts required and give the type and
serial number of your device.)
For the items marked on the photographs or sketches not mentioned in the tables, please send us a
copy of the page concerned, and underline the marking in question.
Example:
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
1 W000XXXXXX   Machine interface board
2 W000XXXXXX   Flowmeter
3 9357 XXXX   Silk-screen printed front panel
 For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :  TYPE:
Matricule :  Number:
D - SPARE PARTS 8695 8644 / I
D-16  SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
8695 8644 / I D - SPARE PARTS
SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E  D-17
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
    SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
1 W000352100   Microswitch (2 parts)
3 W000365917   Bearing 6201 2RS 12x32x10
5 W000140716   Sliding block
    SLIDEMATIC M100E
6 W000365994  
Trapezoidal screw + nut unit 16x2
C=100 mm
7
9
W000366001  
Rubber band 100
Rubber pressure plate 100
Threaded band M2,5
    SLIDEMATIC M200E
6 W000140718  
Trapezoidal screw + nut unit 16x2
C=200 mm
7
9
W000140717 
 Rubber band 200
Rubber pressure plate 200
Threaded band M2.5
 For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :  TYPE:
Matricule :  Number:
D - SPARE PARTS 8695 8644 / I
D-18  SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
MOTOR A77
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
16 W000140719   Belt 180 XL 037
17 W000352137   Driving pulley 12 XL 037
19 W000164864   A 77 motor
20 W000315477   Tacho generator
 For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :  TYPE:
Matricule :  Number:
8695 8644 / I D - SPARE PARTS
SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E  D-19
MOTOR SANYO
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
16 W000140767   Belt 190 XL 037
19 W000365996   Motor SANYO
 For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :  TYPE:
Matricule :  Number:
D - SPARE PARTS 8695 8644 / I
D-20  SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
MOTOR 3A
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
24 W000276837   Motor brushless 48 V 300 W
26 W000137860   170 Xl 037 belt
 For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :  TYPE:
Matricule :  Number:
8695 8644 / I D - SPARE PARTS
SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E  D-21
D - SPARE PARTS 8695 8644 / I
D-22  SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex
	SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
	A - IDENTIFICATION
	B - SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
	AIRBORNE NOISE
	PARTICULAR SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
	C - DESCRIPTION
	1 - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
	2 - ATTACHMENT
	3 - MAX. LOADS AND TORQUES
	4 - SPEED
	5 - CONNECTION
	6 - SLIDE WIRING DIAGRAM
	7 - SERVICING
	D - SPARE PARTS
	SLIDEMATIC M100E / M200E
	MOTOR A77
	MOTOR SANYO
	MOTOR 3A